
CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

Product
Product number
Batch number
Date qfproduction

Date ofexpiry

Packaging and storage

Appearancc
IdentiÍication
Strcptomycin B
C-olorimetric test
pH value
Sulphate

Los on drying
Sulphated ash

Assay (potcncy)

STREPTOMYCIN SUI,PTIATE
s0148
016881

l1-01-2022
28-02-2027

store dry at 2 8 "C, protccted from light

SPECIFICATION
white to oÍl'- white powder
conform
< 3.0
> 90.0
4.5 - 7.0

18.0,2t.5
< 7.0
< 1.0

> 720

RESULT
complies
complies
complies
99.5

5.ó
19.2

5.6

0.5
'165

UNITS RT]MARKS

Dricd basis

Yo
o/o

%
o/o

o/o

IU/mg

This ceíificate ofanalysis is conform the results ofthe manufacturcr.

Conclusion: approved
Released by: drs. M.van Wisscn, pharmacist

DepaÍment olQuality Control Duchefa B.V

I)utcr 0.1-03-2022

The buyer is responsible to test each batch to ensure thc product is suitable for their specific purpose.

Duchefa Biochemie B.V.

A- Hofmanweg 7
2031 BH Haaílem
The Netherlands

+31 (0)25-531 90 93
info@ducheía.nl
ducheÍa-biochemie.com

I Postbus BO9
2003 RV Haaíem
The Netherlands
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